14        Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com        15
10 Series
Current Sense
Axial-lead Wire-element Resistors
1% - 5% Tolerance
S T A N D A R D  P A R T  N U M B E R S
 Ohmic                    2 Terminal                                                  4 Terminal
 value       2 watt        3 watt        5 watt                3 watt           4.5 watt           7 watt
 0.005     12FR005    13FR005    15FR005         13FPR005E    14FPR005E    17FPR005E
 0.010     12FR010    13FR010    15FR010         13FPR010E    14FPR010E    17FPR010E
 0.015     12FR015    13FR015    15FR015         13FPR015E    14FPR015E    17FPR015E
 0.020     12FR020    13FR020    15FR020         13FPR020E    14FPR020E    17FPR020E
 0.025     12FR025    13FR025    15FR025         13FPR025E    14FPR025E    17FPR025E
 0.030     12FR030    13FR030    15FR030         13FPR030E    14FPR030E    17FPR030E
 0.040     12FR040    13FR040    15FR040         13FPR040E    14FPR040E    17FPR040E
 0.050     12FR050    13FR050    15FR050         13FPR050E    14FPR050E    17FPR050E
 0.060     12FR060    13FR060    15FR060         13FPR060E    14FPR060E    17FPR060E
 0.070     12FR070    13FR070    15FR070         13FPR070E    14FPR070E    17FPR070E
 0.075                                                                  13FPR075E    14FPR075E    17FPR075E
 0.080     12FR080    13FR080    15FR080         13FPR080E    14FPR080E    17FPR080E
 0.090     12FR090    13FR090    15FR090         13FPR090E    14FPR090E    17FPR090E
 0.100     12FR100    13FR100    15FR100         13FPR100E    14FPR100E    17FPR100E
 0.150                       13FR150    15FR150
 0.200                       13FR200    15FR200
 0.250                                          15FR250
L max. D ±.010 /